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Date Start Event Name Location School Event Type Depart
Sat 01/22/2011 10:00

am
Cheerleading Charles O. Dickerson HS

HS LGI
Russell I Doig Middle School
Charles O. Dickerson HS

Practice

Mon 01/31/2011 4:00 pm Cheerleading Charles O. Dickerson HS
HS Cafeteria

Charles O. Dickerson HS Practice

Tue 02/01/2011 4:00 pm Cheerleading Charles O. Dickerson HS
HS Cafeteria

Russell I Doig Middle School
Charles O. Dickerson HS

Practice

Wed 02/02/2011 5:00 pm Cheerleading Charles O. Dickerson HS
HS Cafeteria

Russell I Doig Middle School
Charles O. Dickerson HS

Practice

Thu 02/03/2011 4:00 pm Cheerleading Charles O. Dickerson HS
HS Cafeteria

Russell I Doig Middle School
Charles O. Dickerson HS

Practice

Fri 02/04/2011 4:00 pm Cheerleading Trumansburg ES
ES Auditorium

Russell I Doig Middle School
Charles O. Dickerson HS

Practice

Mon 02/07/2011 4:00 pm Cheerleading Charles O. Dickerson HS
HS Cafeteria

Russell I Doig Middle School
Charles O. Dickerson HS

Practice

Tue 02/08/2011 4:00 pm Cheerleading Charles O. Dickerson HS
HS Cafeteria

Russell I Doig Middle School
Charles O. Dickerson HS

Practice

Wed 02/09/2011 5:00 pm Cheerleading Charles O. Dickerson HS
HS Cafeteria

Russell I Doig Middle School
Charles O. Dickerson HS

Practice

Thu 02/10/2011 4:00 pm Cheerleading Charles O. Dickerson HS
HS Cafeteria

Russell I Doig Middle School
Charles O. Dickerson HS

Practice

Fri 02/11/2011 4:00 pm Cheerleading Charles O. Dickerson HS
HS Cafeteria

Russell I Doig Middle School
Charles O. Dickerson HS

Practice


